SPEC SHEET
LC202
MADE IN
NIST
HIGH ACCURACY
SUBMINIATURE
UNIVERSAL LOAD CELL
$560
Model Shown
LC202 Series
Tension/Compression
Calibrated in Tension
0-25 to 0-10,000 lb
0-100 to 0-45,000 N
Interchangeable with Model TH-UMM Metric Ranges Available - Consult Engineering
Ordering Examples: 1.) LC202-25 is a 25 lb capacity miniature universal load cell, $560.
2.) LC202-1K is a 1000 lb capacity miniature universal load cell, $560.
SPECIFICATIONS:
Output: 2 mV/V
Excitation: 10 Vdc, 15 Vdc max
Accuracy: ±0.25% FSO Linearity,
Hysteresis, Repeatability Combined
Calibrated at 0%, 50%, 100%, 50%,0%
Zero Balance: ±2% FSO
Prices Shown in U.S. Dollars
To Order: (Specify Model Number)
Capacity (lb) Model Number Price Compatible Meters
±25 LC202-25 $560 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±50 LC202-50 560 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±100 LC202-100 560 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±300 LC202-300 560 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±500 LC202-500 560 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±1,000 LC202-1K 560 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±2,000 LC202-2K 560 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±3,000 LC202-3K 560 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±5,000 LC202-5K 560 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±7,500 LC202-7.5K 560 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±10,000 LC202-10K 560 INFW, INFS, INFCS
Capacity (lb) A B C D
25-500 1.00 (25) .25 (6.3) 10-32 UNF-2A 1.00 (25)
1,000 1.31 (33) .38 (9.7) 1⁄4-28 UNF-2A 1.00 (25)
2,000 1.75 (44) .50 (13) 3⁄8-24 UNF-2A 1.00 (25)